Portable condition
monitoring for
hydraulic oil and
fuel systems
The icountOS (Oil Sampler) from
Parker offers users a compact,
lightweight, robust and truly portable
oil and fuel sampling and analysis

The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors. Any sale contract entered into by Parker will be
governed by the provisions stated in Parker’s standard terms and conditions of sale (copy available upon request).
Ordering Information
Key Fluid type Calibration Connection Options
IOS1220EUR Mineral MTD Online No options
IOS1210EUR Mineral MTD Offline No options
Key Fluid type Calibration Connection Options Region
IOS 1 Mineral 2 MTD 1 Offline 0 No options UK
3 Aviation fuel
(4 channels*) 2 Online EUR
USA
Accessory Part Numbers
Description Part number
RJ45 LAN Connector Cable ACC6NN028
Description Part number
Hose Kit Bag
(includes one power pack,
RJ45 patch cable and low
pressure hose connectors)
ACC6NN029UK
ACC6NN029EUR
ACC6NN029US
Power Pack (UK 2m cable) ACC6NN040
Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV) ACC6NN027
Verification Fluid SER.MISC.067
Low Pressure Hoses
(4mm and 6mm)
ACC6NN031
Carry Strap ACC6NN030
High Pressure Hose Assembly ACC6NN034
Power Pack (EUR 2m cable) ACC6NN041
Power Pack (US 2m cable) ACC6NN042
(Standard with
IOS 1220)
(Standard with
IOS 1220)